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

LEE OHM ART At CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 4035 or 8680

NEW ONLY 13400
W ACRE of land, small home, 3 rooms and

bath, piped for gas. Includes gas ramie
and gas water heater. MOVE RIOHT
IN IT'S READY.

LEE OHMART Ss CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 4039 or S680

A GOOD BOY
LARGE 4 bedroom home with complete

double plumbing, part basement with
auto, oil furnace, wired for range, elec-

tric water heater, located on South Com- -
merclal Street. 8050.

LEE OHMART St CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St Phone 4035 or 8680

ATTRACTIVE MODERN HOME
A COMPLETE 6 room home with an un

finished upstairs, 2 good bedrooms, full
bath, 5 large closets, auto,

oil furnace, insulated and weath
er stripped, fireplace, v. oiina.1 inrougn
out. Rose dale Addition 110,500.

LEE OHMART Si CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St Phone 403ft or 0680

FOR SALE by owner. See this attractive
2 bdrm. modern, home, lovely
yard As shrubs. Pass. May i. aaao s.
12th. a76

HOD. 6 RM. house. Lg. creek lot, full
bsmt. Hwd. floors. Imm. poss. Call
9345 before noon. a77'

BY OWNER: New house, plastered and
Hwd. firs. Reasonable price. Easy terms,' Phone 5811. a75

STROUT REALTY
SACRIFICE Mod. 4 BR., pvd. St. Excel.

cond. Fplace. built-in- Inc. porch,
beautiful grounds. Selling to buy In
busn. zone at low 17500.. TERMS.

MEW 8 RM. plost. V. bids., elect, heat,
elect, fplace, attend, garage, lndry, built-in-

Ikc. closets. 112.600,
4 A. with Mod. 6 RM. edge of good town,

ouiDldBS.. creeK, lencea. S7i)oo.
$0 A. stock Ss equip. Good 0 RM. modern

home, outbtdgs., cows, tractor St mach,
. Only $14,500. Ready to go.

1 A. hwy. front. Good location. All level
and tillable. 13000.

SlftOO DOWN buys new 4 RM. with bath
on third A. close in East.

COW GOES TOO. 6 A. East, l'i A.

strawberries, 1V4 A. cane berries. 4 RM,
Si 3 RM. houses, bldgs. 15000.

STROUT REALTY 859 8. 12lh St.
Paul A. Carter, Associate a75

BY OWNER! New ranch style
hon.i. Insulated, weatherstrlpped, deep
well, electric water system, oil floor
furnace. Lots of bullt-ln- Hardwood
floors. Attached garage. One block to
bus. 2 blocks N. of Center; one block
E. of Park, 3245 Knox Ave. a80

7000 fl ROOM house with lot that fronts
on 2 streets In business zone. Excellent
for man who wants home and place for
small business,

$87008 BEDROOM house located North
Pull basement with sawdust furnace,
j i renace, wirea lor range, email lot.
Garage.

BOOfl MODERN 2 bedroom home with un-
finished upatalrs. Full basement, fur
nace, fireplace, wired for range. Lo
cated East near State Hospital.

ROSTEIN St ADOLPH, INC.
HOtfc N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 6314 or 24008 a7 7.

47400. NICE clean S bdrm. suburban
horn North. Llv. rm.. kitchen, bath,
lots. This Is very t. Call OMER

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemekcta St,
Ph. 21540 Eves. 25001 a77'

, IMMED. POSS.
1500.00 DN. buys this 3 B.R. home, Llv.
rm., kit., 60x124 lot. Call omer.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemrketa St.
Ph. 21548 Eves. 25001 a77

7400.00. 4 BDRM. sub. home on 1 acre
East. Elec. water system, Ven. blinds,
oil circulator, eleo. water heater. Terms:
11500.00 down, bal. monthly payments.
A good deal. Call Mr. Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemekcta St.
Ph. 3703 Eves. 35260 a77

IWBOO.OO. 2 BDRM. home on 1 acre north?
Good black soil, deep well, elcc. pump,
berries St young orchard. Call Mr. Wal-
ters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemekcta St.
Ph. 3703 Eyes. 25260 a77

SOAOO.oo. 2 bdrm. home wlthunfln?au
..tic, oil heat. Hse. Is nicely furnished in-

cluding lge. Frlgldalre St eleo. range.
Call Mr. Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemrketa St.
Ph. 3703 Eves. 26260 a77

ROSEDALE ADDITION
$10,500.00 NICE llv. rm. St din. rm. with

hwd. firs., fireplace, kitchen, 2 B.R.,
; bath, unf. attic, full bsmt., furnace.

This Is the best house In town for the
; money. Call OMER.
i HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
f Ph. 21549 Eves. 25091 a7T
tOU SALE: In Toledo. NewVVoomhoiise7

3 Bedrooms and Bath, 2 Lots, Berries.
Chickens. Ideal location, Immediate pos- -
session, $3800 cash. Will accept car or' panel delivery as part cash. Must be In
A- condition. P. O. Box 1094, Toledo.
Oregon. aso

fcEW 4 RM. unfln. house. Wired for elec.
range St water heater, ifc ac. 13450.
Will take some terms. 650 Hollywood
Ave. Phone 26942. all
y OWNER: Duplex. Good Income. ExceT---
lent location east on bus line,

Phone 5483. t77
VACANT: 3 bedrm.. L.R., D R., K., Utility,

att. gaf., elec. range St water htr. Con-
crete found., new paint, good shape. I
lot, E. front. Nlco loc., close In ft. No
dealers. Owner, 400 N. 21st. a77

NEW MOVABLE HOUSES
tx94 FT. St wired for all

electric. Can be used as trailer houses
or set on blocks. Add. rooms can oe
built on for permanent house. They
wouU also make a nice court. Price
reduced for quick sale, or an offer.

' Across from Waters Ball Park on s.
' 35th St., Salem. aSO

13300 FULL PRICE
KM. house on large lot. N. Just out- -

, side city limits.
J. O. HUMPHREYS St CO.. REALTORS

f2266 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596. a77
' $6500

MODERN 3 bedroom home, hardwood
floors throughout, plastered. Wired for

f electric range. Attached garage, paved
ratreet, near bus. Immediate possession.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
PHONE 8216 1140 N. CAPITOL

a75
. 1 ACRE SUBURBAN
LOSE IN NORTH, good 3 bedroom pla-

stered home. 7 or 8 years old, fine soil,
ood young family orchard. Variety of

( berries. Front has nice picket fence,
t,close to school and bus. Nice yard and
tahrubbery. $0500.. JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
T PRONE 821b 1140 N. CAPITOL

a76
GOOD LOTS

N CLE WOOD School Dlst. 1135 down, 110
per month while they last. 1600 $625

18650.
JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR

PHONE 8318 1140 N. CAPITOL

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

CHOICE VALUES
$4200. VERY NICE arranged 3 bedroom

home. Living rm., large kitchen, ah
clean as a pin. Garage; good lot. See
this Place before you dec me.

est.i.ewooD: Living rm.. dining rm.

kitchen, 3 nice Bedrooms; run Dwemtnv
with an extra bedroom. Garage. Good

LOVELY RANCH TYPE. All very spacious
rms. Living rm., dining rm.. aucnen,
3 bedrooms; bullt-in- closets, utility
rm.: att. garage. Nice lot. $0490. Avall- -
.hl n ivirvnni will SO G.I.

FAIRMOUNT HILL DIST: Lovely English
style with large living rm.. npw,
rfmint vitrhfn nd nook. 3 bed- -

rooms, hardwood floors throughout: bath
with tub and stall shower; unfinished
upstairs; lull easement, Ait.
lot about 50 x 165. Nicely landscaped.
$16,000. CALL or SEE

James B. Hartman or
K. N. Voorhees

with
LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Ph. 9261 a77

FURNISHED HOME
$600 WILL BUY this one bedrm, home

with cement Basemt., lurnace, eiect,.
stove Si refrlg., paved St., east front.
N. Salem.

See Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Eh. 4131; Eves. 25089
a75

RESIDENCE se BUSINESS
GOOD 4 BDRM. home with basemt,, fur

nace, located in Bus. zone on she norm
in the city. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Price $10,500. A GOOD VALUE.

See Richard E. Grabenhorst, with
ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Eves. 25089

a75
M V UAJ.tnjt

LRGE. home all on one fir. Base
ment, furnace Se unfln. attic, extra lot.
Good location. A good buy at $7500.

Call O. H. Grabenhorst, Jr., with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; eves. 22948
a75

N. 17th BT.
THIS MOD, 3 bdrm. home, 6 yrs. old.

Auto-sa- s heat. den. Ven. Blinds, nawa.
firs, thru-ou- t, fireplace. SEE THIS BE
FORE YOU BUY Price 19000.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Eves. 7772
a75

HOME
VERY CLOSE in. Income $100 mo. plus

nice living quarters. 18450.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone 24703 a76

NEW SUBURBAN home. You can buy St

move into this mod. new home at once.
I have the key. 3 bdrms. Lg, lot. Priced
to sell. $6050

GEO. D. ALDERIN, REALTOR
431 Ore. Bldg. Ph. 5780; Eves. 21462

a76

FURNISHED THREE B.R. home on
South. Bsmt., auto, furnace, garage,
work srlop, fruit, acre with 100 ft.
frontage, $7900.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves. 7057
a76

NEW t B.R. home, Keiier Dlst., wired for
range, 40 gal. elect. w.H., large lot.
Good terms. $6150.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 325S, Eves. 7057
a76

THREE B.R. HOME NORTH, 10 years old,
full bsmt. with 8.D. turn., wired for
range, fireplace, large lot. $10,500.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3355, Eves. 7057
a76

DUPLEX
$12.650 NICELY located duplex. Auto.

oil furnace, fplace, full finished bsmt.
Upper rents for 160 per mo. A real buy.

Call Ray Davis
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

REALTORS
341 Chemeketa St. Ph. 3793; Eves. 6441

a77

$6000. FOR a 3 B.R. home. Concrete foun
dation, double garage. $2500. G.I. loan
at $25.00 per mo. Immediate posses-
sion.

Call Jack Hennlngsen
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

163 S. High St, Phone 4121

Evenings 7277 a76

1260.00. 3 Lots and clean plastered 1

B.R. home on N. Church St., oil cir-

culator St cook stove go. Venetian blinds.
Lots of fruit, strawberries, etc. Imme-
diate possession.

S1H00.00. ATTRACTIVE 9 B.R. home 4 yrs.
old. East, on bus line. Ilec. water
heater. Wired for range. Garage. Im-
mediate possession.

$7fl0fl.c: M A. and new modern 3 B.R.
home close In East. Hdwd. floors, Vene-

tian blinds. Elec. water htr. Wired for
range.

$16,150. CLEAN modern home fur
nished. Englewood Dlst. Hdwd. floors,
Venetian blinds, basement, furnace.
Beautiful yard St shrubs.

$0000.00. NEW modern 3 B.R. home N.
Unfinished upstairs. Attached garage.
Hardwood floors. Oil furnace. Imme-
diate possession.

$6000.00. 14 A. and clean 2 B.R. home on
Park Ave Elec. water heater. Wired lor
range. Chicken hse., fruit trees.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

153 S. High St. Phone 4121

Evenings 35561 a75
$1250 DOWN. BAL. $50 PER MO.

BEDRM. Keizer dtst. '.4 ac. lot with
family orchard. House only about 1 yr.
old. Full price $5350.
M. O. HUMPHREYS Ss CO., REALTORS
djao rairgrounas ita. rn. 280 a7o
ED BYRKIT. REALTOR PHONE 5981

$11,6002 bedrooms, bath, large living
room, siicnen, ount-in- Venetian annus,
electric heat, fireplace, garage.

$10,600 North. 4 bedrooms, living room,
kitchen, nook. Plastered. Oak floors,
Coal heating. Garage.

$7000.00 l acres. 2 bedrooms, bath,
living room, dining room, kitchen, util-

ity room. All plastered. Vary good soil.
Lots of trees and shrubs. Family or-

chard. Beautiful view. North.
$0HS0 Modern home, eight months eld.

2 bedrooms. Electlrc heat. Attached ga-
rage. On bus line.

$6800 Brand new. 2 bedrooms, bath, liv
ing room, kitchen, nook. Oak floors.
Plastered. Attached garage. Large tot.
North.

$6000 Dutch colonial. 3 bedrooms. 4 acre.
Very neat and clean. Good soli. 12x16
out building. 'ED BYRKIT. REALTOR

339 Chemeketa Street
Phone 5981: Eves. 3434 a75

SMALL OLD HOME. Plastered
throughout, elec. heat. Completely furn.,
with good furnishings Including

elec. stove and washer. Rea-
sonable down payment and bal. like
rent. Immed. poss. Inquire 3090 Mill
Street. 78

BY OWNER Attractive clean 2 bdrm,
nome, elec. cooking and water heater.)Must be sold soon, leaving town. 1535
6th St. W. Salem. a75

NORTH SUMMER ST.
SALEM'S FINEST residential district. Nice

nouse. Enjoy the comfort of
this large living room, beautiful fire-
place and panel work, sliding French
doors opening Into a spacious dining
room with built-i- n buffet, modernistic
kitchen with plenty of bullt-ln- Four
generous-sii- e bedrooms, plenty of closet
space. Plus such features as full base-
mt .t, auto, hotwater heat, hardwood
floors, Venetian blinds, nice lawn and
shrubbery. Walking distance of down-
town. At a price you can afford to

R. K. MEREDITH. RKAt.TOn
176 8. Commercial. Ph. 8841

a73
NEW HOME. Bath end utility. 4

acre. Keraer dm. pn. 35156. a78
BV OWNER: 2 bdrms., auto, heat, at

tached garage, hdwd. firs. 100 Waldo
Ave. Ph. 5348 Eves. a76

FOR SALE furnished: $5500. 7 room house.
3 lots, large garage. H down. Will take
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

farm, clear, N. Take - some
trade. No buildings. $3000 down, bal-

ance to suit. Inquire 607 N. Capitol,
Apt. 6. bBO

NELSON FARMS
BEFORE YOU BUY a farm or acreage

check our new list of more than 100

properties. Copy available on request
Nelson Si Nelson, Masonlo Bldg., Ph.
4419. b

FOR SALE ACREAGE
PENN District Mi acre with

5 room house, wired for range, electric
water heater, garage, small barn, A

nice place for $4750.
NEAR AUBURN SCHOOL 1 acres with

small 5 room house, very neat. 90

young fruit trees, cane berries. On bus
line. Price $6000.

8WEGLE SCHOOL District M acre with
5 room house, garage, barn and chicken
house. Some fruit trees. Price $7000.

ROSTEIN St ADOLPH, INC.
11014 N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 8314 or 24908 bb77

5 A. NORTH
SOME FRUIT 10 rod frontage on Lancas-

ter Drive. Just off P. H. An excell.
location with excellent soil. FOR INFOR.

Call D. J. Dawson, with
ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: Eves. 35338
6D75

ACREAGE
S A. with 'Will. R. frontage. 3 bdrm.

house, plus outbldss., 1 cow, 1 horse St
chickens. Plus some lmple. House In
nice cond. Price $7400.

Call D. J. Dawson, with
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Eves. 25338
bb75"

SUBURBAN BRICK HOME
IF YOU really want something nice, don't

neglect to see this strictly mod. 6 rm.
home, all on one fir., 3 nice bdrms.,
h.w. firs, thru-ou- t, small den, large
liv. rm. St din. rm. Covered patio lead-

ing from din. rm. 'Utility rm. St dole,
garage attached. Mi A. of ground. Cor.
lot. A beautiful home. Price $17,000.

Call G. H. Orabenhorst, Jr.
ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Eves. 23948
bb73

MOD. SUBURBAN HOME
YOU CAN'T BEAT this. If you really want

a marvelous suburban home with a
little over 1 A. of ground. 5 lrge. rms.
with h.w. firs, thru-ou- Llv. rm. 16x24
ft., fireplace, lrge. bedrms., breakfast
nook. Full basemt.. fin. into one bedrm.
and rumpus rm. with fireplace. Double
garage attached. Bung.-styl- Strictly
mod.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Eve. 22948
bb75"

COUNTRY HOME
14 A. VIEW property, extremely mod. 8 rm.

home. elec. heat, hdwd. firs, thru-ou-

fireplace. TRULY A FINE HOME. For
appoint.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; Ives. 7773
bb75

WE HAVE some good acreages and all
pncea rigni.
LUBE REALTY Oregon Bldg Ph. 7953

bb75- -

JUST RIGHT for home or Investment.
Best suouroan acreage buys in the val-
ley, and they are going fast. Perfect
valley views, fine location, good soli,
elec. St phone lines, close to school, near
pavement. Fruit crop this year could
nearly pay out. 2 to 10 ac. on easy
terms. Ph. 6355 evenings. You can't
miss on these tracts. bb86

5 A.. 1 MILE north 99 B, west on Claxter
Toaa s oiocks. a rooms and bath, elec-
tric water system, wood shed, fruit
room, barn, chick house, lumber for
other chick house. Family fruit. 1 A.
pasture. 3 oats and vetch. Suburban
bus service. H. R. Bishop, Route 7.
Br t 22. bb77

SUBURBAN HOME
tU ACBES, east. 6 room, all modern pias

ierea nome. Darn, enioxea house, double
garage, family orchard, on bus line.
Just the place to retire on. Very beau-
tiful. $6950.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.,
REALTORS

3366 Portland Rd. Ph. 325$. Eves. 35631.
bb76

ATTRACTIVE shake house, furn. Immed.
poss. Low down payment. baL 6 per
cent. S A. land, fruit trees, berries,
dbl. gar., chicken house, wood shed.
Must sell. Make offer. 400 Beck Are..

bVlT

"C KILGORE
S FOUR A. tracts, 1 five A. tract at only

fz.DOO eacn. down.
"C KILGORE

$ FIVE A. tracts So. in prune and wal-
nut orchard. 1 tract $1400, 3 tracts
$1600 each.

"C" KILGORE
40 A. CBEHALIS silt soil. 19 A. In straw-

berries and 21 A. In filberts and good
bldg. site on paved rd. $300 per A.
H down.

"C" KILGORE
64 A. NE family orchard, small barn

and 3 chicken houses, clean, plastered,
3 bedrm. home, modern. $7000.

"C" KILGORE
10 A. on Battle Creek Rd., 4 A. cleared,

a pasture. lencea, a rm. nouse, 5 yrs. old.
1 A. young family orchard. $5750.

"C" KILGORE
REDUCFDI New low price, 3 bdrm. all

plastered home, livlngrm., dlnlngrm.,
kitchen and bath down, 1 bedrm and
storage space up. Full cement bsmt.
Wired for range, eleo water heater,
Ven. blinds, nice lawn, 3 stanchions,
barn, cow, calf, chickens, tractor and
equipment, 2 car garage, 10 A. In alt,
3l.i A. pears, walnuts and filberts.
$12,600.

"C" KILGORE
OWNER LEAVING! 34 A. 8 A. orchard,

bal. tillable. Will, silt, 13 stan. barn.
60 chickens, new Case tractor. Newly
remodeled house, all new furniture.
Priced at only $15,000.

"C" KILGORE
25 A. EAST. All In crop. ONLY $6,000.

"C" KILGORE
S A. SOUTH, 3 A. timber, 2 A. boysen- -

berrles and strawberries. Wired for
range, elec. water heater, I bedrm., liv-

lngrm., dlnlngrm., kitchen. $5,750,
"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE

425 S. 12th Ph. 485C
2342 S. Commercial Ph. 2669S

OPEN SUNDAY AFTERNOONS
bb76'

85800
6 AC. FRUIT and nuts. Fair 3 bdrm.

plastered home. Small barn. Water
system. Good location.

Call Ray Davis
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

REALTORS
$41 Chemeketa St. Ph. 3793; Eves. 9441

con

BY O NER; 1 acre, good 3 B.R. home,
double garage. North of underpass 1 ml.

and 2nd house cast of 99 Hiway.
24210. bb77

5 ACRES N.E.
NEAR 90E. 5 room home and floored at

tic, with basement and furnace, 4 years
old. barn, and chicken house, about ltt
acres in cultivation, balance nice for
timber. This is neat and nice, sio.ouu.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves. 21413
bb76'

4 B.R. HOME
N.E. NEAR 09E on one acre, berries and

fruit. This ls a very nice home. Hwd.
floors, fireplace, furnace. $11,500,

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves. 31413
bb76

Vi ACRE EAST, new 2 B.R. cottage style
house, all modern, wired for range, wa
ter neater, good weu, ciose 10 dub
15000.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves. 35831
DD7D

GARDEN ROAD
S ACRES, nice home, five years old, large

L.R., 3 oeorooms, u.h., gitcnen, Dam,
unfinished up, dbl. garage, chicken
house. 3 acres Boysenberrles. nouse fur
nished including elec. range, new refrlg.
$9850. May go G.I.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3365, Eves. 35831
bb76

CHOICE SOIL. NORTH
20 ACRES, 3 A. timber, plast. house

with shade, barn. Several acres berries.
118,000. Terms.

20 ACRES, all cultiv. Spring.
house, old barn, gar., chick, house, some
ioulo. 16000.

5 ACRES rich soil near river. Cow, horse,
chickens, elect, refrlg.. new water sys
tem. New 3 B.R. house with bath. $7400.

UNIMPROVED
5 ACRES Royal Anns, net $1300 In 1948.

3 A. fir timber, deed to spring, good
road. 4 ml. west. $4750 cash.
O. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 6838

bb75'

REAL ESTATE
NELSON NEWS

4 BDRMS.. SOUTH
A STRICTLY modern plastered home With

L.R., D.R., Kit,, 4 bdrms. St bath, util-

ity rm. In attached garage, hwd. firs.,
all elec. heat, elec. water heater, com
pletely Insulated, weather stripped. Own
er leaving state must sell, $10,000 or
$12,000 completely furnished, imd. avail.

APPROX. 1 AC. SWEGLE DIST.
ELEC. WATER system, large comb. L.R.- -

D.R.. Kit., 4 bdrms., bath, elec. water
heater, 3 rm. cottage on rear of lot,
chicken hse., $5800.

PEN--4 CORNERS ACRE
A GOOD substantial mod. plastered home,

L.R.. dinette. Kit., bath. 2 bdrms.. at
tached garage, good slxe shop with all
concrete fir., nice barn with box stalls
St hayloft, all fenced, ',4 blk. to bus, on
paved rd., $8500.

IF NEITHER of these meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have It listed.

NELSON & NELSON.
Ohet L Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

Specializing Realtors
Rm. 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg., 495 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4622, Eves. 21350 c75

HOUSE AND large brick market bldg.
Terms. Fred Anderson, 763 Mill St.,
Sheridan, Oregon. - c80

S ACRES with 2 B.R. hse. (no bath),
good deep well, good daric son, located
east, rnce n&u.

NEW 8 B.R. home. comb. L.R. St D.R.
kitch., utility, bath, att. garage, oil
fir. rurn., elec. w. heat., hdw. urs., on
big lot. Reduced for quick sale. Price
$8250.

67V4 ACRES, all cult., with good 4 rm.
hse., garage, barn, stan, for 10 cows,
pltry. hse., br. hse., fam. orch.. Amity
dark sou, on good on rd., located
ml. S.E. McMlnnville, Ore. Price $11,000.

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
2 B.R. hse.. barn. 2 chick, hscs.. elec. w.

system, gar. s snop, on iu acres oi
good soil, 6 acres of berries (straw, rasp,
boysen), 4 acres of timber and pasture,
fam. orch. This place brought in Or.
income of around $4000 last year. See
this today! Price 110,000.

HANSEN'S REAL ESTATE
Phone 34566 971 Edgewater St.

e76

$1500 DOWN
TERMS ON BALANCE OP $5850

S ROOM modern sub. home, located east
of center. Vi A. ground. Shrubs and
lawn. Bus service.

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
SUNDAY, MARCH 30

FROM 3:30 TO 5:00 P.M.
680 BIEBER ST.

3 blocks past State Hospital
OWNER: PHONE 32426

C76- -

FOR SALE
at Silverton. Oregon

16000
MODERN duplex, furnished. Ideal for

business or residence.
17 ACRES, adjoining Silverton city limits.

good stand fir timber. $1300.
$6 ACRES, all in cultivation, all In fescue.

Ideal for subdivision. Look It ever and
make your best offer.

WRITE FOR brand new sale list of city
homes and farms and Silverton picture
bulletin.

HOMES EEKERS AGENCY
Silverton, Oregon. c75

HOMES
4 RMS., bath, garage, lawn, fruit. Paving.

Close scnooi bus. 14250.
8 ROOMS

CLOSE TO Jr., Sr., school. Paving. Could
be two apt. Only 14800.

REALLY NICE
8 B.R. on one floor. Bath, utility, garage,

hruos, lawn, paving, close bus, scnooi.
South. If you want a nice home priced
right, take a look at this. 110,500.

ACREAGE
1 ACRE east, no bides. $873.
14 ACRES, north. $1850.
1 ACRE north, garage. $1379.
4 ACRE, south. 8700.

6 ACRES, 4 rm. house, 4 A. prunes. IH
mi. downtown, soutn. loooo,

LIST IN CVS WANTED
I. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE

770 S. Commercial. Ph. 23497. c77
5O0 BUYS 6 ACRES on old Pac. Hlway.
approx. 8.3 miles downtown Salem,
shack house, coop, well, elec, some
timber. NICE SETTING. Some timber.

WALTER SOCOLOF8KY
REAL ESTATE Phone 8435

C76

MONET TO LOAN on ttoit mortgages.
to 6 Call for details

BYRXTT 4i POTT1
$ Chemeketa, Phone $064 v

DRIVE BY AND SEE IT
ONE TEAR old home at 3075 N. 18th

2 bdrms. dn. and large unfln. attic,
owner will finish if desired. Hdwd.
floors throughout. Attractive rough fin'
ish plaster in llv. and din. room, with
coved celling, convenient kitchen, util-

ity rm., and attached garage. Has
eleetrie heat. $10,500 unfurnished,
$13,500 furnished. Furniture all new.
MAKE AN OFFER

VETS DON'T MISS THIS
WE THINK It's more good house for the

money than you'll find anywhere else
In town! This lovely home has two
bedrooms, iuu basement, large liv. rm.,
Dinette, and a kitchen the wife will love.
Auto. turn. heat. Hdwd. floors, attached
garage Is plastered. Can't be beat for
$8500.

RECENTLY REDUCED FOR
QUICK SALE

A TRULY LOVELY home on one acre
tract, north. 4 bdrms., spacious llv. and
din. rm. Attractive fireplace, hdwd.
floors, auto, heat. Beautifully land-
scaped yard. Sturdy small barn.-- The
country home you've been waiting for.
Only $11,300

DAIRY FARM
31 STANCHIONS In two barns, milking

maenme. 53 acres of the finest pasture
with 7 year around springs. 35 acres
oats and vetch. Fordson tractor with
all equipment. Excellent electrlo auto.

water system. Family orchard, and some
terries, poultry house, Dbl, plumbed,
2 bdrm. home. Large llv. and dining
rm., fireplace. Very pleasant kitchen.
All the comforts of a town home on
72 acres, 714 miles from Salem. All for
$19,300.

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
C. W. Bartlett. Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Eves. 6198

Art Holmes, Cleave Bartlett, Jr.,
Don Tungate, Salesmen. c76

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
455 Court Phone 7696

UNUSUAL OFFER
40 A. all cult. 31 A. In one of the best

planned filbert orchards we have had,
30 A. Strawberries (leased at 1500 a

yr. for 3 yrs.) No bldgs. but a real in
vestment. Priced $12,000. HURRY!
OWNER LEAVING

ARB YOU HANDY?
H A. Bldg. 12x26. Livable, needs fixing

up. rrice si730. h casn, oai, terms.
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

Phone 6444

MUX WOOD. 16.00 load. Ph. S853 or 6341
ee58'

PLYWOOD cores At old fir. Ph. 3380. ee86

DRY WOOD St sawdust. Pn. Maker 7888.
ceSS

TRI CITY FUEL
3 Cord Load $10.00 16" M1TJ Wood

Screened Fresh Cut Fir Sawdust
Dry 16'' Slab Wood Ss Edgings

Heavy 4 ft. Slab
PHONE 6td3

We Olvt 66eH Oreen Stamps
ec77

INSIDE HILL WOOD. Heavy block
Double load 130.00- Imm. deL Ph. 346.

Yamhill, Ore. tc76
BONE-DR- mlU wood 16 green slab,

good for furnace Ph 7731 ee

GREEN OR DRY SLAB WOOD
SCREENED SAWDUST

'PROMPT DELIVERY
Ph. 34031.

14 CORD ON NTTE DELIVERIES
16" SLAB Si EDGINGS. PH. 6683

ee77

WEST SALEM FUEL CO.
GREEN St DRY WOOD and sawdust. Btove

oil and dlesel oil. Ph. ce

FOR SALE POULTRY
CHRISTIE New Hampshire baby chick

every Wed. Boylngton's. 3710 State 189

BABY CHICKS hatching twice weekly tn
seven varieties. New Hampsnires always
available In chicks. Growing pullets, any
age. Phone 32861. Lee's Hatchery. f

CUSTOM DRESSING of chickens, any
number Prompt service. Dressed poul-

try wholesale our specialty Phone 33861

Lee's Hatchery f

WANTED HELP
OPENING for A- -l auto mechanic, must

have hand tools. 809 Edge. St., w.
Salem. .... g77

IF YOU'RE Interested In $500 to $800 per
month and can meet the following re-

quirements, married, car, willing to
work. Steelco Stainless Steel Cooking
Utensils has an opening in Salem.
Don't answer If you cannot meet public
and work. Write Box 320, Capital Jour-
nal. $77

OREGON JOURNAL needs young man for
position in this area, see Mr. wicc
at 433 Ferry or call 7769 for apt..

$77

WANTED: Salesmen with are welding ex
perience, sales ability, presentable ap-

pearance. Must have car. Will be re-

quired to locate in Salem, Hltlsboro,
Eugene, Medford, Roseburg, Baker, Pen-

dleton. Earnings to those who qualify
36000 to 18000 per year. Applicants
will be interviewed by Mr. H. D. Goldy,
at the Senator hotel. Write H. D.
Goldy, care Senator Hotel, for Inter-
view next week. g77

WANTED By local department store. Ex
perienced credit cleric. Must nave some
bookkeeping experience and ability to
meet the public. Box 315, Capital Jour-
nal. g76

WANTED By local department store. De
part aent neaa ior paint oept. no.'JO
weekly guarantee, plus liberal commis-
sions. Box 316, Capital Journal. $75

GIRL or woman for cooking and house
work, private room, board and exc.
salary. Ph. 5936. f76

BOOKKEEPER Knowledge of stenography
ior saw mm on let, near saiem, 5

day wk. Salary $50. Write, stating exp.
Box 312. Capital Journal. g77

SALESLADY for coats or dresses. Must be
experienced. Kay's. 460 State St. g75

TURKEY PICKERS wanted. Northwest
Poultry, 1503 N. Front. Phone 7007 g

WOMAN TO help with care of 3 children.
Daily except Sunday. Phone

BBO

WANTED: LADY for Bakery Dept. State
St. Market. 1230 State St. g75

STENOGRAPHER: Good salary,
surroundings. Browns 1,4
Liberty SW

FOR SALE HOUSES
"C" KILGORE

$3500 ONE TR. old. 2 BR. home not com'
pleted, bath fixtures At connections are
there, ready to put in. 50x124 lot.

"C" KILGORE
$2000 DOWN. Yr. old 2 BR. home In Bo.

part of town. 14500 full price. We have
several others In this price range, and
well worth seeing.

"C" KILGORE
66350 CLEAN S BR. home with bsmt. on

small cor. lot Just 3 blks. off State St.
Close to shopping St schools. Bui at
the door. 12500 down.

"C" KILGORE
67500 NICELY FURN. 7 rm. older type

home on lge. cor. lot. North.
"C" KILGORE

69500 ROSED ALE ADD. Very nice 3 BR.
home, hwd firs., wired for range.
E.W.H., gas floor furnace.

"C" KILGORE
LOVELY 3 BR home North. Llv, rm.,

din. rm., 1 BR., Kit. St Bath down.
Hwd. firs,, fireplace, cove ceilings. Full
bsmt. Very Ik. lot. Price $10,500.

"C" KILGORE
NEW 6 RM. home, very lovely setting In

oak grove, lg. lot. This home has hwd
firs., elect, heat, plastered, very 1g, LR.
St lg. upstairs, dbl. gar, Come see this
one, you'll love It. $11,600,

C" KILGORE
EXCLUSIVE ESTATE

lllt.ooo VERY LARGE, lovely home on
150X150 cor. lot. Tnis nome nas a ig.
LR. with a marble fireplace, DR., Music
rm.. Kit., sleeping porch, den or BR.,
full bath down. 2 enormous BRS. Se
U bath up. Full bsmt., celled with ply-
wood. Plenty of shade from the oaks
and firs.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 So. 12th. Open Sun, P.M. Ph. 4855
2342 So . Commercial Ph. 26596

a76

PHONE 6131 OR 8620
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

169 South High
f0500 LARGE LOT, 2 BR bungalow. LR.

Dinette, K, Bath, Bosement, piasierea
Interior, composition roof, Fireplace,
electric cooking and gas water heating,
automatic sawdust heat, close to bus
and school. One bedroom apt. with
H bath Is rented, walnut and pear trees,
some berries, lot Is fenced.

SOHMK BRAND NEW, Colonial Style, 3 BR
home, LR, DR, K, Batn, piasierea inte-
rior, HW floors, electric cooking and
heating. Garage, close to bus and school,
upstairs unfinished but stairway Is in.
and Utility Room and In-

sulated and
$10,500 LARGE LOT. new house, Vk sto

ries, upstairs unfinished. Plastered in-

terior. HW floors. Fireplace. 2 BR. Bath.
L.R.. D.R.. K Venetian blinds, electric
cooking and heating. Garage, close to
bus and school. Very nice and clean,
house Insulated and

$11,200 POSSESSION Almost Immediate
ly, large lot, house I year old. Moaern
style, nicely arranged, well built, good
neighborhood, new carpeting from wall
to wall, lawn Is in, Utility Room, 2 BR,
LR. DR, K, Venetian Blinds, electric
cooking, plastered Interior, Fireplace,
close to bus and schools. Most of furnl- -
tir ran tin hnnshl. otvra.

JH 1,750 TWO bedroom bungalow. Bath,
LR, DR, K, plastered Interior, HW floors,
Fireplace, Basement, electric cooking
and water heating, automatic sawdust
heat, Garage, close to bus and schools.
Very nice and clean home, beautiful HW
floors, lots ol shrubs and nice lawn.

$12.600 MODERN One Story, 2 B.R. home.
LR, DR, K. Bath, Venetian Blinds, e
years old, shingle roof, plastered Inte-

rior. HW floors, Fireplace, Utility Room,
electric cooking and water heating, au-

tomatic oil heat, Garage, bus by door,
close to schools. Very nicely arranged,
well built house, good location, newly
decorated, nice lrtwn and shrubs.

$I4,0OO WELL LOCATED, bun
galow, 2 BR main iloor, lk. uh, k.,
Bath. Venetian Blinds, HW floors, plas-
tered interior, lust 6 years old. Base-

ment and 3 BRs In basement, Electric
cooking. Garage, Nice yard and garden
spot, bus by door ard close to school,

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South High

PHONE 5131 OR S620

Evenings a76

REIMANN, REALTOR
HOUSES

$ 32501 Bdrm. Large lot. South. 6

$ 8400-- 2 Bdrm Unfln. 1500 Dn. 374

$ 87003 Rm., ',6 A.. BOUtll. 3
$ 4IIOO3 Rm. Bu. 2 Bl. South. 6

6IM10 2 Bdrm. furnished. W A, 215
$ OftOO 2 Bdrm. Corner lot, 325
$ 10004 Bdrm., furnished. 402
$ 1500 2 Bdrm. North. 257
s 7!ooa Bdrm. Leslie Jr. Hi, 259
$ Hooo 2 Bdrm. Rosemont. 213
6 8'JOfl 2 Bdrm. Go. Q.I. 242

I n0 3 Bdrm. Bsmt. Go G.T. 34$

003 Bdrm. Fireplace. 310
$ OflflO 3 Bdrm. North. 320
$ 07602 Bdrm. Go. G.I. East. 224

110,6004 Bdrm. South. 406
S10.ROO 3 Bdrm. West Salem. 355

611,200- -2 Bdrm. East. 354A.
311.300 4 Bdrm. 1 Acre. East. 409

It 1,500- 3 Bdrm. West Salem. 256.
6(2,000- - 2 Bdrm Spanish. 222

613,0004 Bdrm. South. 408

$13,5002 Bdrm. Bsmt. East. 228
6I4.0OO 4 Bdrm. South. 414

$10,000 3 Bdrm. View. South. 320

615,6004 Bdrm. West. 413

$l5,Ao2 Bdrm. Fairmount. 250
IIS.XiMl -- 2 Bdrm. Creek. East. 304

$16,0003 Bdrm. South. 327

626,0003 Bdrm. Spanish. 323
$26,0003 Bdrm. Brick. South. 301

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
301 B. High. Eves. 3621. Ph. 9203 a75

"
THREEBEDROOMS NORTH

OLDER TYPE house, but In good repair,
nas iuu Dasement and automatic oil
heat, plastered throughout. Excellent
location, good financing can be arrang-
ed, quick possession. $7650.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
PHONE 8216 1140 N. CAPITOL

a76'

ACRE. WELL LOCATED
t BEDROOM HOME. Large living room.

kitchen, large garage. This house ls not
quite finished, but well worth price
asked. Must be seen to be appreciated.
$5000.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
PHONE 8216 1140 N. CAPITOL

a75
BY OWNER: Beautiful modern 6 rm.

home with full basement. Lge. party
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

alterations, au won promptly done.
3155 N. River Rd. h77

AUTO PAINTING Just a shade better by
Kay Eiier can snrock Motor Co 6303.

FOR RENT
SLEEPING room for business man. Ph.

ojaj. us m. capitoi. J76

TWO RM. modern, furnished cottage.
Phone 26618 J75

CLOSE-I- rooms for men, 414 Belleview
ana o. jjioerty. J77

NICE, QUIET sleeping room. Good heat,
Plenty or not water. 745 N. Church. ,

ATMORAYS. Oione. Good health. Rent,sen. a. u. pugn, est . 17th. en. 4092.
1

furn. apt. Call
tween 8 and 4.

TRAILER space available, market next
aoor, i;asue nau cottages, lath St. Jet.
Fh. 25769. J7fl

FURNISHED sleeping room. 690 Marlon.
J7

SLEEPING ROOM. Gentleman. Ph. 6485.
J76

SLEEPING room for employed gentleman.
VWMI ! J7B"

FOR RENT: Large office or store room.
la d. Hign, aiso several basement stor-

age rooms for rent.
STATE FINANCE CO. 151 8. High

QUIET SLEEPING rm. for working man
reasonaDie. 790 N. Church. J75

ROOMS FOR RENT. 735 N. Church.
Phone 7196. J77

TON AND HALF flat bed truck for hire.
1700 fi. 4tn. 176

GOOD USED PIANOS H. L, Btilf.
FLOOR sander for rant Montgomery

Ward.

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED by April 5, small furnished apt.

oy Willamette student Ac wife. Ph. 6250.
Ja77

ATTENTION PROPERTY OWNERS!
WHY LET your house stand vacant when

responsible party, vet. wife and S yr.
old son, desperately need home? Will
sign contract to vacate within 30 days
II property ls sold. Please call

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR' 455 Court Ph. 7696 Ja77"
COUPLE WANTS 2 bdrm. house or apt

rurn. or nniurn. uity or luouroanjaPhone 7891. Ja7W

J;l(Continued on Page 15)


